
7th Grade
Back to School - Fall 2022



Meet the Teachers

The 7th-Grade Teams each consist 
of 5 core teachers. We manage 

your student’s core content 
development and overall progress 
in 7th-grade! We are here for you 

& your child. 



Mr. Drew Walters
ddwalters@usd232.org

Navigator Team

SOCIAL STUDIES
geography + kansas history

Mr. Travis Webb
twebb@usd232.org 

Trailblazer Team

mailto:ddwalters@usd232.org
mailto:twebb@usd232.org


Ms. Ana Schulte
aschulte@usd232.org 

Navigator Team

ELA - English Language Arts
reading, writing, speaking & listening 

Mrs. Kelly Hart
khart1@usd232.org 

Trailblazer Team

mailto:ashulte@usd232.org
mailto:khart@usd232.org


Ms. Brittany Nielsen
bnielsen@usd232.org 

Navigator Team

SCIENCE
life science 

Mr. Dustin Ester
dester@usd232.org 

Trailblazer Team

mailto:bnielsen@usd232.org
mailto:dester@usd232.org


Mrs. Colleen Landon
clandon@usd232.org 

Navigator Team

Compact Math/7th Math

MATH
~ratio & proportional reasoning         ~geometry
~expressions & equations                  ~statistics & 

       probability 

Need help?? Have questions?? 
❏ 7:35 AM Pass          ❏ ELT           ❏ Timberwolf Success Program

Homework should not take more than 30 minutes to complete!

Mrs. Angie Ayers
angayers@usd232.org 

Trailblazer Team

7th Math/Tier 2 Support

mailto:clandon@usd232.org
mailto:angayers@usd232.org


Ms. Anna Meissbach
ameissbach@usd232.org 

Navigator Team

PATHWAYS
21st-century skills

Mrs. Carly Bowden
cbowden@usd232.org 

Trailblazer Team

mailto:ameissbach@usd232.org
mailto:cbowden@usd232.org


● Come prepared every day! 

○ Wired earbuds

○ CHARGED Macbooks 

○ Pencil + school supplies

○ Binder

○ Homework

○ Agenda

General Expectations 

● Ways of the Wolf
○ Respectful

○ Responsible

○ Safe



● Cell phones will be in lockers ALL DAY - no usage at lunch 
or at any time in the classroom

● MacBooks are ONLY for school-related purposes

○ Computer games are not permitted at any time during 
the school day. 

● Please charge MacBooks EVERY evening 

● Cell phone & MacBook infractions will be recorded as 
discipline incidents on Skyward. Check the student 
handbook for further explanation. 

● No airpods. 

Technology Expectations



Grading Expectations 
● Skyward will be up to date every Friday by 8:00am

● Check Canvas for assignments

● Late work will not receive full credit 

○ Late work must be completed by the end of unit/ 2 weeks.
○ Before school, after school, & ELT 

○ Timberwolf Success Program 3:00-4:30 on Tuesdays,             
nnnnnnnnnnWednesdays and Thursdays

               Communicate with us if you have any questions!



PBIS
positive behavior intervention support

● Student of the Week:

○ Student of the Week will be announced 
every week at lunch and via postcard home

○ Two students will be acknowledged for 
following the Ways of the Wolf

● Wolf Tracks 

○ Given when students follow the ways of 
the wolf: 

Respectful, Responsible and Safe



#1 - donate to the PBIS wishlist 
(positive behavior intervention 
support) we need your help! 

#2 - pair with your student’s 
canvas page (see the school 
website)

#3 - check out our monthly 
newsletters! 

How you can support our teams! 

PBIS Wishlist Link



Questions?

You are welcome to join us, 

we will be in our classrooms. 


